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Dates for your diary 

Week Beginning 26th September Maths Week Scotland 

Tuesday 11th October Awards Assembly with the School 

Monday 17th October—Friday 21st October October Holidays 

Monday 24th October In-Service Day (staff only) 

Friday 28th October Halloween Celebrations 

Week Beginning 8th November Personal Plan Appointments 

Week Beginning 14th November  Book Week Scotland 

Tuesday 15th November Awards Ceremony with the School 

Friday 18th November Children In Need 

Thursday 1st December Awards Ceremony with the School 

Friday 9th December Christmas Fayre 

Friday 16th December Christmas Party 

Tuesday 20th December Christmas Concert 

Friday 23rd December Close for the Christmas Holidays 

Monday 9th January Re-open after holidays 

These dates are subject to change and if we have to change any dates, we will provide as much 
notice as possible. 

Once our new Centre has opened, we will invite you to come and see it (however, we are waiting 
on a confirmed date for this).      

We will also be adding in ’Come and Play’ Dates which will be in the new Centre.  Once we know 
our entry date, we will let you know of the sessions for coming to see your child.                


